

Detailed Results

2007 Zone B Championships

		Dive	DD	Level	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	J9	Judge	Dive	Current	Status
NCAA Mens 1M, Finals, 6 opt																	
1	704.90	HORNER (FSU), TERRY										FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY					Ord
1	Opt	105B	2.6	1M	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0			23.50	61.10	382.30	OK
2	Opt	107C	3.0	1M	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0			24.00	72.00	454.30	OK
3	Opt	205C	3.0	1M	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5			22.50	67.50	521.80	OK
4	Opt	305C	3.0	1M	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.50	58.50	580.30	OK
5	Opt	405C	3.1	1M	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5			23.00	71.30	651.60	OK
6	Opt	5134D	2.6	1M	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.50	53.30	704.90	OK
2	700.55	ROSS (MIA), REUBEN										UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI					Ord
1	Opt	105B	2.6	1M	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5			23.00	59.80	402.80	OK
2	Opt	107C	3.0	1M	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.50	64.50	467.30	OK
3	Opt	305C	3.0	1M	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.00	36.00	503.30	OK
4	Opt	5335D	3.0	1M	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			22.50	67.50	570.80	OK
5	Opt	205C	3.0	1M	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.00	60.00	630.80	OK
6	Opt	405C	3.1	1M	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.50	69.75	700.55	OK
3	684.55	SEGERLIN (AU), STEVEN										AUBURN UNIVERSITY					Ord
1	Opt	105B	2.6	1M	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			23.50	61.10	387.00	OK
2	Opt	5152B	3.2	1M	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.00	48.00	435.00	OK
3	Opt	5335D	3.0	1M	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.50	58.50	493.50	OK
4	Opt	305C	3.0	1M	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.50	64.50	558.00	OK
5	Opt	205C	3.0	1M	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0			21.00	63.00	621.00	OK
6	Opt	405C	3.1	1M	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.50	63.55	684.55	OK
4	683.95	GOUZEEV (UGA), GENYA										UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA					Ord
1	Opt	105B	2.6	1M	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.00	54.60	399.85	OK
2	Opt	5152B	3.2	1M	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5			16.50	52.80	452.65	OK
3	Opt	107C	3.0	1M	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.00	63.00	515.65	OK
4	Opt	205C	3.0	1M	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.00	54.00	569.65	OK
5	Opt	305C	3.0	1M	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.50	58.50	628.15	OK
6	Opt	405C	3.1	1M	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.00	55.80	683.95	OK
5	641.60	OVELSON (USC), DAVID										UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH CAROLINA					Ord
1	Opt	105B	2.6	1M	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5			24.00	62.40	356.00	OK
2	Opt	405C	3.1	1M	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			21.00	65.10	421.10	OK
3	Opt	205C	3.0	1M	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.50	43.50	464.60	OK
4	Opt	305C	3.0	1M	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.00	54.00	518.60	OK
5	Opt	5333D	2.6	1M	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.50	58.50	577.10	OK
6	Opt	5335D	3.0	1M	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			21.50	64.50	641.60	OK
6	636.75	STOWERS (GT), EVAN										GEORGIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY					Ord
1	Opt	105B	2.6	1M	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.00	54.60	386.65	OK
2	Opt	205C	3.0	1M	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.50	40.50	427.15	OK
3	Opt	305C	3.0	1M	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.00	45.00	472.15	OK
4	Opt	405C	3.1	1M	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			20.00	62.00	534.15	OK
5	Opt	5335D	3.0	1M	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.00	57.00	591.15	OK
6	Opt	403B	2.4	1M	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			19.00	45.60	636.75	OK
7	630.65	WILCOX (UF), JONATHAN										UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA					Ord
1	Opt	105B	2.6	1M	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.50	40.30	346.65	OK
2	Opt	107C	3.0	1M	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5			14.00	42.00	388.65	OK
3	Opt	205C	3.0	1M	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.50	58.50	447.15	OK
4	Opt	305C	3.0	1M	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.00	63.00	510.15	OK
5	Opt	405C	3.1	1M	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.00	62.00	572.15	OK
6	Opt	5335D	3.0	1M	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.50	58.50	630.65	OK
8	612.55	MAZZAFERRO (AUB), DANIEL										AUBURN UNIVERSITY					Ord
1	Opt	5134D	2.6	1M	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.0			21.00	54.60	349.85	OK
2	Opt	105B	2.6	1M	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			19.50	50.70	400.55	OK
3	Opt	305C	3.0	1M	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.00	57.00	457.55	OK
4	Opt	203B	2.3	1M	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.00	50.80	508.15	OK
5	Opt	403B	2.4	1M	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.00	50.40	558.55	OK
6	Opt	5335D	3.0	1M	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.00	54.00	612.55	OK
9	605.55	FUNDERBURK (UNC), RYAN										UNIVERSITY OF NORTH CAROLINA					Ord
1	Opt	105B	2.6	1M	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.50	50.70	336.65	OK

2	Opt	203B	2.3	1M	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	19.00	43.70	380.35	OK	
3	Opt	305C	3.0	1M	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	22.50	67.50	447.85	OK	
4	Opt	403B	2.4	1M	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.00	50.40	498.25	OK	
5	Opt	5333D	2.6	1M	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	20.50	53.30	551.55	OK	
6	Opt	5335D	3.0	1M	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	18.00	54.00	605.55	OK	
10	603.80	MARX (AUB), KELLY				AUBURN UNIVERSITY										Ord
1	Opt	105B	2.6	1M	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.50	53.30	339.05	OK	
2	Opt	203B	2.3	1M	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	22.50	51.75	390.80	OK	
3	Opt	305C	3.0	1M	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.50	58.50	449.30	OK	
4	Opt	403B	2.4	1M	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.00	50.40	499.70	OK	
5	Opt	5134D	2.6	1M	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.00	54.60	554.30	OK	
6	Opt	5335D	3.0	1M	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	16.50	49.50	603.80	OK	
11	602.85	STARKS (MIA), DEREK				UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI										Ord
1	Opt	105B	2.6	1M	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.50	58.50	359.65	OK	
2	Opt	5152B	3.2	1M	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.00	44.80	404.45	OK	
3	Opt	405C	3.1	1M	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	19.00	58.90	463.35	OK	
4	Opt	205C	3.0	1M	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.50	52.50	515.85	OK	
5	Opt	305C	3.0	1M	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	17.50	52.50	568.35	OK	
6	Opt	107C	3.0	1M	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	11.50	34.50	602.85	OK	
12	591.10	SOLARZ (UNC), DAVID				UNIVERSITY OF NORTH CAROLINA										Ord
1	Opt	403B	2.4	1M	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.50	51.60	329.40	OK	
2	Opt	105B	2.6	1M	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.00	54.60	384.00	OK	
3	Opt	203B	2.3	1M	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.50	44.85	428.85	OK	
4	Opt	305C	3.0	1M	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.50	58.50	487.35	OK	
5	Opt	405C	3.1	1M	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	18.50	57.35	544.70	OK	
6	Opt	5235D	2.9	1M	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.00	46.40	591.10	OK	
13	580.90	MORGAN (AU), SCOTT				AUBURN UNIVERSITY										Ord
1	Opt	203B	2.3	1M	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	18.00	41.40	318.45	OK	
2	Opt	105B	2.6	1M	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	22.00	57.20	375.65	OK	
3	Opt	305C	3.0	1M	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.50	49.50	425.15	OK	
4	Opt	5335D	3.0	1M	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	19.00	57.00	482.15	OK	
5	Opt	405C	3.1	1M	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	15.50	48.05	530.20	OK	
6	Opt	5134D	2.6	1M	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.50	50.70	580.90	OK	
14	580.25	MCDONALD (VT), MIKEY				VIRGINIA POLYTECHNIC										Ord
1	Opt	105B	2.6	1M	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.50	58.50	359.50	OK	
2	Opt	5152B	3.2	1M	3.5	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	7.50	24.00	383.50	OK	
3	Opt	107C	3.0	1M	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	16.50	49.50	433.00	OK	
4	Opt	405C	3.1	1M	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	14.50	44.95	477.95	OK	
5	Opt	203B	2.3	1M	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.00	48.30	526.25	OK	
6	Opt	305C	3.0	1M	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	18.00	54.00	580.25	OK	
15	576.30	SCHREIBER (LSU), NATHAN				LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY										Ord
1	Opt	105B	2.6	1M	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.00	46.80	335.30	OK	
2	Opt	5333D	2.6	1M	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.00	44.20	379.50	OK	
3	Opt	205C	3.0	1M	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.00	48.00	427.50	OK	
4	Opt	5335D	3.0	1M	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	15.50	46.50	474.00	OK	
5	Opt	305C	3.0	1M	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	15.50	46.50	520.50	OK	
6	Opt	405C	3.1	1M	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	18.00	55.80	576.30	OK	
16	558.90	FLESHNER (UALA), AARON				UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA										Ord
1	Opt	405C	3.1	1M	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	16.50	51.15	325.20	OK	
2	Opt	105B	2.6	1M	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	21.00	54.60	379.80	OK	
3	Opt	107B	3.3	1M	3.0	3.5	4.0	2.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	8.50	28.05	407.85	OK	
4	Opt	203B	2.3	1M	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.50	44.85	452.70	OK	
5	Opt	5335D	3.0	1M	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.00	63.00	515.70	OK	
6	Opt	305B	3.2	1M	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	13.50	43.20	558.90	OK	
17	548.05	CHRISTIAN (USC), CORRY				UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH CAROLINA										Ord
1	Opt	105B	2.6	1M	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	16.00	41.60	326.15	OK	
2	Opt	405C	3.1	1M	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	14.00	43.40	369.55	OK	
3	Opt	203B	2.3	1M	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	20.00	46.00	415.55	OK	
4	Opt	305C	3.0	1M	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.00	45.00	460.55	OK	
5	Opt	5333D	2.6	1M	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.50	45.50	506.05	OK	
6	Opt	5335D	3.0	1M	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.00	42.00	548.05	OK	
18	545.55	FREBEL (FSU), DANIEL				FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY										Ord
1	Opt	5134D	2.6	1M	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.00	54.60	322.70	OK	
2	Opt	105B	2.6	1M	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.00	52.00	374.70	OK	
3	Opt	107C	3.0	1M	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	14.50	43.50	418.20	OK	
4	Opt	305C	3.0	1M	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	13.50	40.50	458.70	OK	
5	Opt	203B	2.3	1M	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.50	31.05	489.75	OK	

6	Opt	405C	3.1	1M	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.00	55.80	545.55	OK
---	-----	------	-----	----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-------	-------	--------	----

3/2/2007 4:31

Detailed Results

2007 Zone B Championships

Dive	DD	Level	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	J9	Judge	Dive	Current	Status
NCAA Mens 3M, Finals 6 opt															
1	748.50	HORNER (FSU), TERRY	FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY												Ord
1	Opt	107B	3.1	3M	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.00	65.10	432.50	OK
2	Opt	109C	3.5	3M	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	24.00	84.00	516.50	OK
3	Opt	207C	3.4	3M	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	15.00	51.00	567.50	OK
4	Opt	305C	2.8	3M	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	20.50	57.40	624.90	OK
5	Opt	407C	3.4	3M	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.50	56.10	681.00	OK
6	Opt	5152B	3.0	3M	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.50	67.50	748.50	OK
2	740.60	FLESHNER (UALA), AARON	UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA												Ord
1	Opt	405B	3.0	3M	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.50	52.50	415.50	OK
2	Opt	107B	3.1	3M	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	21.50	66.65	482.15	OK
3	Opt	205B	3.0	3M	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.50	49.50	531.65	OK
4	Opt	305B	3.0	3M	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.5	26.50	79.50	611.15	OK
5	Opt	5353B	3.5	3M	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	19.50	68.25	679.40	OK
6	Opt	5154B	3.4	3M	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.00	61.20	740.60	OK
3	722.40	GOUZEEV (UGA), GENYA	UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA												Ord
1	Opt	107B	3.1	3M	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.50	54.25	396.95	OK
2	Opt	205B	3.0	3M	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.50	58.50	455.45	OK
3	Opt	307C	3.5	3M	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.50	68.25	523.70	OK
4	Opt	5152B	3.0	3M	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	19.00	57.00	580.70	OK
5	Opt	407C	3.4	3M	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.00	61.20	641.90	OK
6	Opt	109C	3.5	3M	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	23.00	80.50	722.40	OK
4	708.30	STOWERS (GT), EVAN	GEORGIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY												Ord
1	Opt	107B	3.1	3M	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.00	65.10	424.20	OK
2	Opt	5152B	3.0	3M	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.50	61.50	485.70	OK
3	Opt	5154B	3.4	3M	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.50	56.10	541.80	OK
4	Opt	205B	3.0	3M	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.50	52.50	594.30	OK
5	Opt	305B	3.0	3M	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.00	57.00	651.30	OK
6	Opt	405B	3.0	3M	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.00	57.00	708.30	OK
5	708.00	MARX (AUB), KELLY	AUBURN UNIVERSITY												Ord
1	Opt	5152B	3.0	3M	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.00	66.00	410.75	OK
2	Opt	107B	3.1	3M	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.50	63.55	474.30	OK
3	Opt	205B	3.0	3M	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	14.50	43.50	517.80	OK
4	Opt	305B	3.0	3M	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.50	67.50	585.30	OK
5	Opt	405C	2.7	3M	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	21.00	56.70	642.00	OK
6	Opt	5337D	3.3	3M	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.00	66.00	708.00	OK
6	694.25	MCDONALD (VT), MIKEY	VIRGINIA POLYTECHNIC												Ord
1	Opt	5152B	3.0	3M	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.00	60.00	415.85	OK
2	Opt	107B	3.1	3M	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.50	69.75	485.60	OK
3	Opt	405C	2.7	3M	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	20.50	55.35	540.95	OK
4	Opt	305B	3.0	3M	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	16.50	49.50	590.45	OK
5	Opt	205B	3.0	3M	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	11.50	34.50	624.95	OK
6	Opt	5353C	3.3	3M	7.0	8.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	21.00	69.30	694.25	OK
7	688.25	SEGERLIN (AU), STEVEN	AUBURN UNIVERSITY												Ord
1	Opt	405B	3.0	3M	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.50	64.50	387.75	OK
2	Opt	107B	3.1	3M	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	21.00	65.10	452.85	OK
3	Opt	205B	3.0	3M	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	19.50	58.50	511.35	OK
4	Opt	305B	3.0	3M	6.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	17.00	51.00	562.35	OK
5	Opt	5152B	3.0	3M	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.00	63.00	625.35	OK
6	Opt	5154B	3.4	3M	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.50	62.90	688.25	OK
8	676.80	OVELSON (USC), DAVID	UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH CAROLINA												Ord
1	Opt	405B	3.0	3M	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	20.00	60.00	401.20	OK
2	Opt	205B	3.0	3M	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.00	54.00	455.20	OK
3	Opt	107B	3.1	3M	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.00	65.10	520.30	OK
4	Opt	305B	3.0	3M	3.5	2.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	10.00	30.00	550.30	OK
5	Opt	5152B	3.0	3M	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.50	58.50	608.80	OK
6	Opt	5154B	3.4	3M	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	20.00	68.00	676.80	OK
9	673.90	STARKS (MIA), DEREK	UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI												Ord
1	Opt	107B	3.1	3M	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.50	66.65	401.50	OK

2	Opt	5154B	3.4	3M	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	21.00	71.40	472.90	OK	
3	Opt	405B	3.0	3M	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.00	54.00	526.90	OK	
4	Opt	205B	3.0	3M	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	3.5	11.50	34.50	561.40	OK	
5	Opt	305B	3.0	3M	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.50	49.50	610.90	OK	
6	Opt	5253B	3.5	3M	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	18.00	63.00	673.90	OK	
10	673.70	DERNER (FSU), SCOTT										FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY				Orr
1	Opt	5152B	3.0	3M	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	20.50	61.50	397.10	OK	
2	Opt	205B	3.0	3M	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	19.00	57.00	454.10	OK	
3	Opt	5337D	3.3	3M	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	18.00	59.40	513.50	OK	
4	Opt	305B	3.0	3M	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.00	54.00	567.50	OK	
5	Opt	107B	3.1	3M	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.00	37.20	604.70	OK	
6	Opt	405B	3.0	3M	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	23.00	69.00	673.70	OK	
11	667.75	WILCOX (UF), JONATHAN										UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA				Ord
1	Opt	107B	3.1	3M	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.50	41.85	357.40	OK	
2	Opt	205B	3.0	3M	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.50	58.50	415.90	OK	
3	Opt	305B	3.0	3M	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	21.00	63.00	478.90	OK	
4	Opt	307C	3.5	3M	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	23.50	82.25	561.15	OK	
5	Opt	407C	3.4	3M	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.00	64.60	625.75	OK	
6	Opt	5353B	3.5	3M	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	12.00	42.00	667.75	OK	
12	648.40	ROSS (MIA), REUBEN										UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI				Orr
1	Opt	405B	3.0	3M	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	24.00	72.00	375.15	OK	
2	Opt	107B	3.1	3M	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.00	65.10	440.25	OK	
3	Opt	307C	3.5	3M	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	18.50	64.75	505.00	OK	
4	Opt	5353B	3.5	3M	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.00	70.00	575.00	OK	
5	Opt	407C	3.4	3M	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	11.00	37.40	612.40	OK	
6	Opt	205B	3.0	3M	4.5	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.00	36.00	648.40	OK	
13	631.70	MUSCARI (UTN), MIKE										UNIVERSITY OF TENNESSEE				Orr
1	Opt	205B	3.0	3M	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.00	54.00	359.45	OK	
2	Opt	5235D	2.8	3M	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	19.50	54.60	414.05	OK	
3	Opt	107B	3.1	3M	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.50	51.15	465.20	OK	
4	Opt	5152B	3.0	3M	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.50	58.50	523.70	OK	
5	Opt	305B	3.0	3M	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	16.50	49.50	573.20	OK	
6	Opt	405B	3.0	3M	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	19.50	58.50	631.70	OK	
14	616.40	MAZZAFERRO (AUB), DANIEL										AUBURN UNIVERSITY				Orr
1	Opt	5152B	3.0	3M	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.50	40.50	339.15	OK	
2	Opt	107B	3.1	3M	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	15.50	48.05	387.20	OK	
3	Opt	305B	3.0	3M	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.00	60.00	447.20	OK	
4	Opt	205B	3.0	3M	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.50	55.50	502.70	OK	
5	Opt	405B	3.0	3M	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.00	51.00	553.70	OK	
6	Opt	5337D	3.3	3M	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	19.00	62.70	616.40	OK	
15	604.35	SCHMIDT (UF), JUSTIN										UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA				Orr
1	Opt	205B	3.0	3M	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.50	40.50	332.95	OK	
2	Opt	405B	3.0	3M	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.50	52.50	385.45	OK	
3	Opt	107B	3.1	3M	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.00	55.80	441.25	OK	
4	Opt	5235D	2.8	3M	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.00	47.60	488.85	OK	
5	Opt	305B	3.0	3M	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.50	61.50	550.35	OK	
6	Opt	5152B	3.0	3M	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.00	54.00	604.35	OK	
16	586.80	SMITH (UKY), JUSTIN										UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY				Ord
1	Opt	107B	3.1	3M	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	18.00	55.80	361.95	OK	
2	Opt	205B	3.0	3M	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	12.50	37.50	399.45	OK	
3	Opt	305B	3.0	3M	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	10.50	31.50	430.95	OK	
4	Opt	5152B	3.0	3M	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.00	54.00	484.95	OK	
5	Opt	405B	3.0	3M	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.00	54.00	538.95	OK	
6	Opt	5335D	2.9	3M	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.50	47.85	586.80	OK	
17	585.40	MORGAN (AU), SCOTT										AUBURN UNIVERSITY				Orr
1	Opt	205B	3.0	3M	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	15.00	45.00	346.55	OK	
2	Opt	107B	3.1	3M	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	17.50	54.25	400.80	OK	
3	Opt	305B	3.0	3M	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	18.00	54.00	454.80	OK	
4	Opt	405B	3.0	3M	5.0	5.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.00	36.00	490.80	OK	
5	Opt	5152B	3.0	3M	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.00	54.00	544.80	OK	
6	Opt	5335D	2.9	3M	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	14.00	40.60	585.40	OK	
18	580.05	HAMPTON (NCSU), AUSTIN										NC STATE UNIVERSITY				Ord
1	Opt	107C	2.8	3M	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.00	50.40	344.80	OK	
2	Opt	205B	3.0	3M	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	12.50	37.50	382.30	OK	
3	Opt	305B	3.0	3M	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	11.50	34.50	416.80	OK	
4	Opt	405B	3.0	3M	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.50	58.50	475.30	OK	
5	Opt	5152B	3.0	3M	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.00	54.00	529.30	OK	

6	Opt	5335D	2.9	3M	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.50	50.75	580.05	OK
---	-----	-------	-----	----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-------	-------	--------	----

3/3/2007 4:15

Detailed Results

2007 Zone B Championships

Dive	DD	Level	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	J9	Judge	Dive	Current	Status
NCAA Womens 1M, Finals, 6 opt															
1	605.15	IGNACIO (UKY), TARYN	UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY												Ord
1	Opt	203B	2.3	1M	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.50	51.75	350.65	OK
2	Opt	303B	2.4	1M	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	23.00	55.20	405.85	OK
3	Opt	105B	2.6	1M	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	21.00	54.60	460.45	OK
4	Opt	5134D	2.6	1M	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.0	18.00	46.80	507.25	OK
5	Opt	5233D	2.5	1M	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	19.00	47.50	554.75	OK
6	Opt	403B	2.4	1M	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	21.00	50.40	605.15	OK
2	570.90	DREYER (MIA), JENNA	UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI												Ord
1	Opt	203B	2.3	1M	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.50	42.55	312.90	OK
2	Opt	303B	2.4	1M	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	20.00	48.00	360.90	OK
3	Opt	5134D	2.6	1M	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.50	50.70	411.60	OK
4	Opt	5333D	2.6	1M	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	20.00	52.00	463.60	OK
5	Opt	403B	2.4	1M	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	22.50	54.00	517.60	OK
6	Opt	105B	2.6	1M	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.50	53.30	570.90	OK
3	565.35	GERLACH (AUB), COREY	AUBURN UNIVERSITY												Ord
1	Opt	5132D	2.2	1M	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.50	45.10	328.85	OK
2	Opt	105B	2.6	1M	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.50	50.70	379.55	OK
3	Opt	5333D	2.6	1M	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	18.50	48.10	427.65	OK
4	Opt	203B	2.3	1M	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.00	34.50	462.15	OK
5	Opt	303B	2.4	1M	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	20.50	49.20	511.35	OK
6	Opt	403B	2.4	1M	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.50	54.00	565.35	OK
4	543.95	RETRUM (UKY), KARI	UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY												Ord
1	Opt	203B	2.3	1M	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.00	41.40	300.40	OK
2	Opt	303B	2.4	1M	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.00	50.40	350.80	OK
3	Opt	105B	2.6	1M	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.00	52.00	402.80	OK
4	Opt	5134D	2.6	1M	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.00	46.80	449.60	OK
5	Opt	5233D	2.5	1M	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.50	48.75	498.35	OK
6	Opt	403B	2.4	1M	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.00	45.60	543.95	OK
5	538.80	SAUCIER (LSU), HALI	LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY												Ord
1	Opt	403B	2.4	1M	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.50	46.80	322.70	OK
2	Opt	203B	2.3	1M	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.00	41.40	364.10	OK
3	Opt	303B	2.4	1M	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	13.50	32.40	396.50	OK
4	Opt	5132D	2.2	1M	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.00	39.60	436.10	OK
5	Opt	105B	2.6	1M	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	21.50	55.90	492.00	OK
6	Opt	5134D	2.6	1M	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.00	46.80	538.80	OK
6	525.95	WARE (LSU), RACHEL	LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY												Ord
1	Opt	403B	2.4	1M	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.00	48.00	319.05	OK
2	Opt	203B	2.3	1M	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	14.50	33.35	352.40	OK
3	Opt	5233D	2.5	1M	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.50	48.75	401.15	OK
4	Opt	303B	2.4	1M	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.50	46.80	447.95	OK
5	Opt	5132D	2.2	1M	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	19.50	42.90	490.85	OK
6	Opt	105B	2.6	1M	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.50	35.10	525.95	OK
7	524.70	SEGRAVES (AUB), LYNNSEY	AUBURN UNIVERSITY												Ord
1	Opt	403B	2.4	1M	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.50	49.20	315.50	OK
2	Opt	203B	2.3	1M	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.00	41.40	356.90	OK
3	Opt	303B	2.4	1M	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	19.00	45.60	402.50	OK
4	Opt	5233D	2.5	1M	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	18.00	45.00	447.50	OK
5	Opt	5132D	2.2	1M	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	16.00	35.20	482.70	OK
6	Opt	105C	2.4	1M	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	17.50	42.00	524.70	OK
8	509.15	HAVENS (USC), LYNDSEY	UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH CAROLINA												Ord
1	Opt	403B	2.4	1M	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.50	46.80	305.05	OK
2	Opt	203B	2.3	1M	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.00	34.50	339.55	OK
3	Opt	303B	2.4	1M	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.50	46.80	386.35	OK
4	Opt	5132D	2.2	1M	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.00	39.60	425.95	OK
5	Opt	5134D	2.6	1M	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	14.00	36.40	462.35	OK
6	Opt	105B	2.6	1M	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.00	46.80	509.15	OK
9	498.30	BOUNDS (MIA), HEATHER	UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI												Ord
1	Opt	203B	2.3	1M	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.50	47.15	295.95	OK

2	Opt	105B	2.6	1M	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.50	42.90	338.85	OK	
3	Opt	303B	2.4	1M	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.00	43.20	382.05	OK	
4	Opt	403B	2.4	1M	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.00	48.00	430.05	OK	
5	Opt	5233D	2.5	1M	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.50	41.25	471.30	OK	
6	Opt	405C	3.0	1M	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5	2.5	3.0	9.00	27.00	498.30	OK	
10	496.65	VIOLA (MIA), BRITTANY										UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI				Ord
1	Opt	105B	2.6	1M	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.50	45.50	300.45	OK	
2	Opt	303B	2.4	1M	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	16.50	39.60	340.05	OK	
3	Opt	5233D	2.5	1M	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	15.00	37.50	377.55	OK	
4	Opt	5333D	2.6	1M	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	10.50	27.30	404.85	OK	
5	Opt	203B	2.3	1M	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	18.00	41.40	446.25	OK	
6	Opt	403B	2.4	1M	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	21.00	50.40	496.65	OK	
11	495.80	LEROY (UTN), LAUREN										UNIVERSITY OF TENNESSEE				Ord
1	Opt	203B	2.3	1M	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.50	47.15	314.80	OK	
2	Opt	303B	2.4	1M	1.5	0.5	3.0	1.5	2.0	1.5	1.0	4.50	10.80	325.60	OK	
3	Opt	5333D	2.6	1M	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.50	42.90	368.50	OK	
4	Opt	105B	2.6	1M	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	14.50	37.70	406.20	OK	
5	Opt	5134D	2.6	1M	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	16.00	41.60	447.80	OK	
6	Opt	403B	2.4	1M	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.00	48.00	495.80	OK	
12	494.40	SIROUNIS (FSU), KATIE										FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY				Ord
1	Opt	105C	2.4	1M	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.00	43.20	288.80	OK	
2	Opt	403B	2.4	1M	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.00	43.20	332.00	OK	
3	Opt	5134D	2.6	1M	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.50	42.90	374.90	OK	
4	Opt	203B	2.3	1M	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	16.00	36.80	411.70	OK	
5	Opt	303B	2.4	1M	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.50	42.00	453.70	OK	
6	Opt	5132D	2.2	1M	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	18.50	40.70	494.40	OK	
13	489.35	KRIMM (GT), HANNAH										GEORGIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY				Ord
1	Opt	105B	2.6	1M	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	16.00	41.60	283.10	OK	
2	Opt	303B	2.4	1M	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.50	49.20	332.30	OK	
3	Opt	203B	2.3	1M	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	14.00	32.20	364.50	OK	
4	Opt	403B	2.4	1M	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	18.00	43.20	407.70	OK	
5	Opt	5233D	2.5	1M	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.50	38.75	446.45	OK	
6	Opt	5333D	2.6	1M	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.50	42.90	489.35	OK	
14	487.15	BRUMMOND (DUKE), JULIE										DUKE UNIVERSITY				Ord
1	Opt	105C	2.4	1M	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.50	39.60	291.45	OK	
2	Opt	403B	2.4	1M	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.00	43.20	334.65	OK	
3	Opt	203B	2.3	1M	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.00	39.10	373.75	OK	
4	Opt	303B	2.4	1M	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	19.50	46.80	420.55	OK	
5	Opt	5132D	2.2	1M	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	15.50	34.10	454.65	OK	
6	Opt	5233D	2.5	1M	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	5.0	13.00	32.50	487.15	OK	
15	476.25	ICENHOWER (ECU), CHRISTIE										EAST CAROLINA UNIVERSITY				Ord
1	Opt	5132D	2.2	1M	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.50	42.90	290.20	OK	
2	Opt	105B	2.6	1M	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	8.00	20.80	311.00	OK	
3	Opt	203B	2.3	1M	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	14.00	32.20	343.20	OK	
4	Opt	303B	2.4	1M	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	18.50	44.40	387.60	OK	
5	Opt	403B	2.4	1M	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.50	46.80	434.40	OK	
6	Opt	5225D	2.7	1M	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	15.50	41.85	476.25	OK	
16	471.80	BRADFORD (ULOU), MARIANNE										UNIVERSITY OF LOUISVILLE				Ord
1	Opt	5132D	2.2	1M	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.00	37.40	275.90	OK	
2	Opt	105B	2.6	1M	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	14.00	36.40	312.30	OK	
3	Opt	203B	2.3	1M	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.00	36.80	349.10	OK	
4	Opt	303B	2.4	1M	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.50	42.00	391.10	OK	
5	Opt	403B	2.4	1M	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.00	43.20	434.30	OK	
6	Opt	5233D	2.5	1M	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	15.00	37.50	471.80	OK	
17	470.50	THOMAS (UGA), NATALIE										UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA				Ord
1	Opt	105C	2.4	1M	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	17.00	40.80	285.05	OK	
2	Opt	203B	2.3	1M	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.00	41.40	326.45	OK	
3	Opt	303B	2.4	1M	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.50	37.20	363.65	OK	
4	Opt	403B	2.4	1M	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.00	43.20	406.85	OK	
5	Opt	104B	2.3	1M	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.50	40.25	447.10	OK	
6	Opt	5134D	2.6	1M	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	9.00	23.40	470.50	OK	
18	469.10	GRIESEMER (AUB), EMILY										AUBURN UNIVERSITY				Ord
1	Opt	203B	2.3	1M	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.50	40.25	278.80	OK	
2	Opt	303B	2.4	1M	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.00	38.40	317.20	OK	
3	Opt	105B	2.6	1M	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.00	31.20	348.40	OK	
4	Opt	5233D	2.5	1M	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	16.00	40.00	388.40	OK	
5	Opt	5132D	2.2	1M	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	16.50	36.30	424.70	OK	

6	Opt	403B	2.4	1M	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	18.50	44.40	469.10	OK
---	-----	------	-----	----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-------	-------	--------	----

3/3/2007 4:25

Detailed Results

2007 Zone B Championships

Dive	DD	Level	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	J9	Judge	Dive	Current	Status
NCAA Womens 3M, Finals, 6 opt															
1	636.80	SAUCIER (LSU), HALI	LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY												Ord
1	Opt	405C	2.7	3M	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	17.00	45.90	343.45	OK
2	Opt	105B	2.4	3M	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	21.50	51.60	395.05	OK
3	Opt	205B	3.0	3M	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.00	63.00	458.05	OK
4	Opt	305C	2.8	3M	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.00	47.60	505.65	OK
5	Opt	107B	3.1	3M	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.50	66.65	572.30	OK
6	Opt	5152B	3.0	3M	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.50	64.50	636.80	OK
2	628.15	GERLACH (AUB), COREY	AUBURN UNIVERSITY												Ord
1	Opt	105B	2.4	3M	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.00	50.40	382.40	OK
2	Opt	405C	2.7	3M	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.50	36.45	418.85	OK
3	Opt	205C	2.8	3M	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.50	37.80	456.65	OK
4	Opt	305C	2.8	3M	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	20.50	57.40	514.05	OK
5	Opt	5235D	2.8	3M	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.00	53.20	567.25	OK
6	Opt	5335D	2.9	3M	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	21.00	60.90	628.15	OK
3	621.00	DREYER (MIA), JENNA	UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI												Ord
1	Opt	105B	2.4	3M	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.50	46.80	355.95	OK
2	Opt	107B	3.1	3M	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	10.50	32.55	388.50	OK
3	Opt	205B	3.0	3M	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.50	67.50	456.00	OK
4	Opt	305B	3.0	3M	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.50	58.50	514.50	OK
5	Opt	405B	3.0	3M	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.50	49.50	564.00	OK
6	Opt	5152B	3.0	3M	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.00	57.00	621.00	OK
4	595.30	BOUNDS (MIA), HEATHER	UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI												Ord
1	Opt	105B	2.4	3M	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.00	43.20	348.50	OK
2	Opt	107C	2.8	3M	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	18.00	50.40	398.90	OK
3	Opt	5152B	3.0	3M	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.00	54.00	452.90	OK
4	Opt	205C	2.8	3M	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	15.50	43.40	496.30	OK
5	Opt	305C	2.8	3M	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.00	50.40	546.70	OK
6	Opt	405C	2.7	3M	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	18.00	48.60	595.30	OK
5	591.80	SEGRAVES (AUB), LYNNSEY	AUBURN UNIVERSITY												Ord
1	Opt	105B	2.4	3M	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.00	50.40	351.65	OK
2	Opt	405C	2.7	3M	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.50	52.65	404.30	OK
3	Opt	205C	2.8	3M	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	16.50	46.20	450.50	OK
4	Opt	305C	2.8	3M	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.50	46.20	496.70	OK
5	Opt	5333D	2.5	3M	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.00	47.50	544.20	OK
6	Opt	5235D	2.8	3M	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.00	47.60	591.80	OK
6	576.55	RETRUM (UKY), KARI	UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY												Ord
1	Opt	405C	2.7	3M	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.00	48.60	329.40	OK
2	Opt	205C	2.8	3M	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.50	43.40	372.80	OK
3	Opt	305C	2.8	3M	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.00	53.20	426.00	OK
4	Opt	5235D	2.8	3M	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.50	49.00	475.00	OK
5	Opt	105B	2.4	3M	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	22.00	52.80	527.80	OK
6	Opt	5134D	2.5	3M	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.50	48.75	576.55	OK
7	566.40	LEROY (UTN), LAUREN	UNIVERSITY OF TENNESSEE												Ord
1	Opt	105B	2.4	3M	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	19.00	45.60	333.85	OK
2	Opt	305C	2.8	3M	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.00	47.60	381.45	OK
3	Opt	5333D	2.5	3M	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	18.00	45.00	426.45	OK
4	Opt	5335D	2.9	3M	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	16.00	46.40	472.85	OK
5	Opt	205C	2.8	3M	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	17.50	49.00	521.85	OK
6	Opt	405C	2.7	3M	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	16.50	44.55	566.40	OK
8	561.45	IGNACIO (UKY), TARYN	UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY												Ord
1	Opt	105B	2.4	3M	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.50	49.20	364.25	OK
2	Opt	5152B	3.0	3M	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	364.25	OK
3	Opt	205B	3.0	3M	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	14.00	42.00	406.25	OK
4	Opt	305C	2.8	3M	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.50	60.20	466.45	OK
5	Opt	405C	2.7	3M	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	18.00	48.60	515.05	OK
6	Opt	5335D	2.9	3M	6.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	16.00	46.40	561.45	OK
9	551.95	GRIESEMER (AUB), EMILY	AUBURN UNIVERSITY												Ord
1	Opt	205B	3.0	3M	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	0.0	15.50	46.50	332.40	OK

2	Opt	305C	2.8	3M	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.00	44.80	377.20	OK	
3	Opt	107C	2.8	3M	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	13.50	37.80	415.00	OK	
4	Opt	5235D	2.8	3M	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	7.0	5.0	5.5	15.00	42.00	457.00	OK	
5	Opt	405C	2.7	3M	4.5	6.0	7.0	5.0	7.0	5.0	5.5	16.50	44.55	501.55	OK	
6	Opt	105B	2.4	3M	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.00	50.40	551.95	OK	
10	540.75	VIOLA (MIA), BRITTANY										UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI				Ord
1	Opt	105B	2.4	3M	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	21.00	50.40	309.15	OK	
2	Opt	305C	2.8	3M	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	13.50	37.80	346.95	OK	
3	Opt	205C	2.8	3M	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	15.00	42.00	388.95	OK	
4	Opt	5333D	2.5	3M	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.50	48.75	437.70	OK	
5	Opt	5233D	2.4	3M	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	21.00	50.40	488.10	OK	
6	Opt	405C	2.7	3M	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.50	52.65	540.75	OK	
11	537.05	ICENHOWER (ECU), CHRISTIE										EAST CAROLINA UNIVERSITY				Ord
1	Opt	5134D	2.5	3M	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.00	47.50	307.45	OK	
2	Opt	105B	2.4	3M	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	16.50	39.60	347.05	OK	
3	Opt	205C	2.8	3M	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.00	42.00	389.05	OK	
4	Opt	305C	2.8	3M	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	16.50	46.20	435.25	OK	
5	Opt	405C	2.7	3M	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.00	48.60	483.85	OK	
6	Opt	5235D	2.8	3M	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.00	53.20	537.05	OK	
12	531.40	ENGLAND (GT), STEPHANIE										GEORGIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY				Ord
1	Opt	105B	2.4	3M	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.50	46.80	310.25	OK	
2	Opt	205B	3.0	3M	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.50	58.50	368.75	OK	
3	Opt	305C	2.8	3M	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	15.50	43.40	412.15	OK	
4	Opt	405C	2.7	3M	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	12.00	32.40	444.55	OK	
5	Opt	5134D	2.5	3M	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	18.50	46.25	490.80	OK	
6	Opt	5235D	2.8	3M	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	14.50	40.60	531.40	OK	
13	523.75	HUNTER (UGA), EMILY										UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA				Ord
1	Opt	105B	2.4	3M	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	17.50	42.00	307.85	OK	
2	Opt	205C	2.8	3M	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.00	33.60	341.45	OK	
3	Opt	305C	2.8	3M	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.50	35.00	376.45	OK	
4	Opt	405C	2.7	3M	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.00	51.30	427.75	OK	
5	Opt	5233D	2.4	3M	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	19.00	45.60	473.35	OK	
6	Opt	5235D	2.8	3M	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.00	50.40	523.75	OK	
14	515.35	BRUMMOND (DUKE), JULIE										DUKE UNIVERSITY				Ord
1	Opt	105B	2.4	3M	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.00	38.40	304.65	OK	
2	Opt	405C	2.7	3M	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	13.00	35.10	339.75	OK	
3	Opt	205C	2.8	3M	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.00	53.20	392.95	OK	
4	Opt	305C	2.8	3M	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.50	37.80	430.75	OK	
5	Opt	5333D	2.5	3M	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.00	45.00	475.75	OK	
6	Opt	5233D	2.4	3M	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.50	39.60	515.35	OK	
15	502.35	WARESMITH (MIA), TESS										UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI				Ord
1	Opt	405C	2.7	3M	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.00	40.50	307.50	OK	
2	Opt	205C	2.8	3M	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	10.50	29.40	336.90	OK	
3	Opt	305C	2.8	3M	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.00	33.60	370.50	OK	
4	Opt	5335D	2.9	3M	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.50	47.85	418.35	OK	
5	Opt	105B	2.4	3M	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.50	42.00	460.35	OK	
6	Opt	5235D	2.8	3M	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.00	42.00	502.35	OK	
16	500.30	FILIP (UNC), LAURA										UNIVERSITY OF NORTH CAROLINA				Ord
1	Opt	105B	2.4	3M	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.00	43.20	299.00	OK	
2	Opt	205C	2.8	3M	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	13.50	37.80	336.80	OK	
3	Opt	305C	2.8	3M	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.5	13.50	37.80	374.60	OK	
4	Opt	405C	2.7	3M	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	18.00	48.60	423.20	OK	
5	Opt	5233D	2.4	3M	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	16.50	39.60	462.80	OK	
6	Opt	5134D	2.5	3M	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.00	37.50	500.30	OK	
17	498.10	MATHEIS (UNC), ERIKA										UNIVERSITY OF NORTH CAROLINA				Ord
1	Opt	5134D	2.5	3M	3.0	1.5	4.0	3.0	4.5	3.0	2.5	9.00	22.50	288.70	OK	
2	Opt	105B	2.4	3M	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.50	39.60	328.30	OK	
3	Opt	205C	2.8	3M	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.00	36.40	364.70	OK	
4	Opt	305C	2.8	3M	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	14.00	39.20	403.90	OK	
5	Opt	405C	2.7	3M	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.00	48.60	452.50	OK	
6	Opt	5233D	2.4	3M	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.00	45.60	498.10	OK	
18	484.60	KARATANEVSKI (UNC), LAUREN										UNIVERSITY OF NORTH CAROLINA				Ord
1	Opt	405C	2.7	3M	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	16.50	44.55	297.15	OK	
2	Opt	205C	2.8	3M	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	14.50	40.60	337.75	OK	
3	Opt	105B	2.4	3M	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.00	43.20	380.95	OK	
4	Opt	305C	2.8	3M	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	12.50	35.00	415.95	OK	
5	Opt	5333D	2.5	3M	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	14.50	36.25	452.20	OK	

6	Opt	5233D	2.4	3M	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	13.50	32.40	484.60	OK
---	-----	-------	-----	----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-------	-------	--------	----

3/2/2007 4:35

Detailed Results

2007 Zone B Championships

	Dive	DD	Level	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	J9	Judge	Dive	Current	Status	
NCAA Mens Platform, Finals, 6 opt																	
1	782.45	SEGERLIN (AU), STEVEN															Ord
1	Opt 107B	3.0	10	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5			20.50	61.50	463.40	OK	
2	Opt 626C	3.2	10	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0			23.00	73.60	537.00	OK	
3	Opt 207C	3.3	10	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.50	51.15	588.15	OK	
4	Opt 307C	3.4	10	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.50	66.30	654.45	OK	
5	Opt 407C	3.2	10	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0			21.00	67.20	721.65	OK	
6	Opt 5255B	3.8	10	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5			16.00	60.80	782.45	OK	
2	779.80	ROSS (MIA), REUBEN															Ord
1	Opt 107B	3.0	10	8.5	8.5	9.0	7.5	7.5	9.0	8.5			25.50	76.50	467.60	OK	
2	Opt 307C	3.4	10	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.50	59.50	527.10	OK	
3	Opt 6142D	3.1	10	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	5.0	0.0	0.0	13.50	41.85	568.95	OK	
4	Opt 407C	3.2	10	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5			24.00	76.80	645.75	OK	
5	Opt 207C	3.3	10	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5			19.50	64.35	710.10	OK	
6	Opt 5253B	3.4	10	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0			20.50	69.70	779.80	OK	
3	763.95	MAZZAFERRO (AUB), DANIEL															Ord
1	Opt 6243D	3.2	10	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.00	70.40	465.10	OK	
2	Opt 107B	3.0	10	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.50	52.50	517.60	OK	
3	Opt 307C	3.4	10	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	5.5			16.50	56.10	573.70	OK	
4	Opt 207C	3.3	10	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.50	54.45	628.15	OK	
5	Opt 407C	3.2	10	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.00	57.60	685.75	OK	
6	Opt 5253B	3.4	10	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0			23.00	78.20	763.95	OK	
4	735.00	FREBEL (FSU), DANIEL															Ord
1	Opt 407C	3.2	10	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5			24.00	76.80	468.55	OK	
2	Opt 6243D	3.2	10	3.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.50	49.60	518.15	OK	
3	Opt 207C	3.3	10	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.50	44.55	562.70	OK	
4	Opt 307C	3.4	10	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.0			9.00	30.60	593.30	OK	
5	Opt 107B	3.0	10	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0			24.00	72.00	665.30	OK	
6	Opt 5253B	3.4	10	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.5			20.50	69.70	735.00	OK	
5	691.70	MARX (AUB), KELLY															Ord
1	Opt 107B	3.0	10	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.5			19.00	57.00	383.65	OK	
2	Opt 405C	2.7	7M	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0			22.50	60.75	444.40	OK	
3	Opt 6241B	2.7	10	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0			22.00	59.40	503.80	OK	
4	Opt 205B	3.0	7M	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.50	67.50	571.30	OK	
5	Opt 305C	2.8	7M	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			21.50	60.20	631.50	OK	
6	Opt 5235D	2.8	7M	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.50	60.20	691.70	OK	
6	650.20	STARKS (MIA), DEREK															Ord
1	Opt 614B	2.4	10	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.5			17.00	40.80	341.85	OK	
2	Opt 107B	3.0	10	7.0	8.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5			22.50	67.50	409.35	OK	
3	Opt 407C	3.2	10	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			20.00	64.00	473.35	OK	
4	Opt 305C	2.7	10	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.50	58.05	531.40	OK	
5	Opt 205C	3.0	5M	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.50	52.50	583.90	OK	
6	Opt 5253B	3.4	10	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.50	66.30	650.20	OK	
7	632.15	STOWERS (GT), EVAN															Ord
1	Opt 107B	3.0	10	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.00	63.00	366.10	OK	
2	Opt 407C	3.2	10	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			19.50	62.40	428.50	OK	
3	Opt 305B	2.9	10	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.50	39.15	467.65	OK	
4	Opt 6243D	3.2	10	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.50	65.60	533.25	OK	
5	Opt 5253B	3.4	10	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5			18.50	62.90	596.15	OK	
6	Opt 205C	3.0	5M	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5			12.00	36.00	632.15	OK	
8	617.80	FLESHNER (UALA), AARON															Ord
1	Opt 107B	3.0	10	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.00	54.00	343.65	OK	
2	Opt 207B	3.6	10	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			18.00	64.80	408.45	OK	
3	Opt 305B	2.9	10	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.50	44.95	453.40	OK	
4	Opt 5253B	3.4	10	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.00	51.00	504.40	OK	
5	Opt 6243D	3.2	10	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			18.00	57.60	562.00	OK	
6	Opt 405C	3.1	5M	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.00	55.80	617.80	OK	
9	614.35	WILCOX (UF), JONATHAN															Ord
1	Opt 626C	3.2	10	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5			14.50	46.40	324.00	OK	

2	Opt	207C	3.3	10	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.50	57.75	381.75	OK	
3	Opt	307C	3.4	10	5.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.00	54.40	436.15	OK	
4	Opt	407C	3.2	10	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.50	52.80	488.95	OK	
5	Opt	107B	3.0	10	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	18.00	54.00	542.95	OK	
6	Opt	5253B	3.4	10	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	21.00	71.40	614.35	OK	
10	599.95	MCDONALD (VT), MIKEY				VIRGINIA POLYTECHNIC										Ord
1	Opt	105B	2.6	5M	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.00	54.60	376.60	OK	
2	Opt	5152B	3.0	7M	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.50	58.50	435.10	OK	
3	Opt	405C	2.7	7M	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.00	56.70	491.80	OK	
4	Opt	205C	3.0	5M	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	12.00	36.00	527.80	OK	
5	Opt	303C	2.1	5M	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.50	32.55	560.35	OK	
6	Opt	612B	1.8	7M	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.00	39.60	599.95	OK	
11	572.30	TILBROOK (FSU), ALEX				FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY										Ord
1	Opt	107C	2.7	10	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.50	52.65	331.05	OK	
2	Opt	405B	2.8	10	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	18.50	51.80	382.85	OK	
3	Opt	6241B	2.7	10	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	15.50	41.85	424.70	OK	
4	Opt	305C	2.8	7M	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.00	50.40	475.10	OK	
5	Opt	205C	3.0	5M	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	18.00	54.00	529.10	OK	
6	Opt	5237D	3.2	10	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.5	13.50	43.20	572.30	OK	
12	554.00	KEANE (LSU), ANDREW				LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY										Ord
1	Opt	107C	2.7	10	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	15.50	41.85	312.95	OK	
2	Opt	407C	3.2	10	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	16.50	52.80	365.75	OK	
3	Opt	614B	2.4	10	6.5	6.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	18.00	43.20	408.95	OK	
4	Opt	205B	2.9	10	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	13.50	39.15	448.10	OK	
5	Opt	305C	2.7	10	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.00	51.30	499.40	OK	
6	Opt	5235D	2.8	10	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.50	54.60	554.00	OK	
13	524.20	GOUZEEV (UGA), GENYA				UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA										Ord
1	Opt	614B	2.4	10	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	16.50	39.60	296.20	OK	
2	Opt	105B	2.6	5M	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.00	39.00	335.20	OK	
3	Opt	205C	3.0	5M	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	20.50	61.50	396.70	OK	
4	Opt	5233D	2.5	5M	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.50	41.25	437.95	OK	
5	Opt	301B	1.7	5M	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.00	28.90	466.85	OK	
6	Opt	405C	3.1	5M	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.50	57.35	524.20	OK	
14	781.75	MUSCARI (UTN), MIKE				UNIVERSITY OF TENNESSEE										Ord
1	Opt	624B	2.9	5M	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.50	44.95	297.65	OK	
1	Opt	107C	2.7	10	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.50	52.65	364.15	OK	
2	Opt	105B	2.6	5M	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.50	35.10	385.40	OK	
2	Opt	205B	2.9	10	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	10.50	30.45	429.70	OK	
3	Opt	205C	3.0	5M	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.50	49.50	465.35	OK	
3	Opt	305C	2.7	10	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	15.00	40.50	519.70	OK	
4	Opt	303B	2.4	5M	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.00	43.20	549.05	OK	
4	Opt	407C	3.2	10	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.00	60.80	623.70	OK	
5	Opt	405C	3.1	5M	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	15.00	46.50	656.35	OK	
5	Opt	614B	2.4	10	4.5	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.00	31.20	701.40	OK	
6	Opt	5235D	2.9	5M	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.00	52.20	739.75	OK	
6	Opt	5235D	2.8	10	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	15.00	42.00	795.60	OK	
16	519.85	SCHREIBER (LSU), NATHAN				LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY										Ord
1	Opt	6241B	2.7	10	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.5	6.5	5.0	16.50	44.55	322.70	OK	
2	Opt	107C	2.7	10	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.00	40.50	363.20	OK	
3	Opt	5253B	3.4	10	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.50	49.30	412.50	OK	
4	Opt	305C	2.7	10	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	10.50	28.35	440.85	OK	
5	Opt	407C	3.2	10	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.50	40.00	480.85	OK	
6	Opt	205C	3.0	5M	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.00	39.00	519.85	OK	
17	498.40	LEWIS (ULOU), ROBBIE				UNIVERSITY OF LOUISVILLE										Ord
1	Opt	6241B	2.7	10	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.00	43.20	293.15	OK	
2	Opt	405B	2.8	10	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.50	40.60	333.75	OK	
3	Opt	105B	2.6	5M	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	13.50	35.10	368.85	OK	
4	Opt	203B	2.3	5M	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.50	44.85	413.70	OK	
5	Opt	303C	2.1	5M	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.50	40.95	454.65	OK	
6	Opt	5233D	2.5	5M	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.50	43.75	498.40	OK	
18	482.15	MORGAN (AU), SCOTT				AUBURN UNIVERSITY										Ord
1	Opt	405C	2.7	7M	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.50	36.45	273.05	OK	
2	Opt	107B	3.0	10	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	10.50	31.50	304.55	OK	
3	Opt	205B	3.0	7M	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.00	39.00	343.55	OK	
4	Opt	5235D	2.8	7M	5.5	5.5	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.50	46.20	389.75	OK	
5	Opt	614B	2.4	10	5.5	6.0	6.0	4.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	17.50	42.00	431.75	OK	
6	Opt	305C	2.8	7M	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.00	50.40	482.15	OK	
19	473.00	HAMPTON (NCSU), AUSTIN				NC STATE UNIVERSITY										Ord

1	Opt	205C	3.0	5M	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.00	45.00	283.05	OK	
2	Opt	305C	2.8	7M	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.00	36.40	319.45	OK	
3	Opt	612B	1.9	10	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.00	28.50	347.95	OK	
4	Opt	407C	3.2	10	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.00	38.40	386.35	OK	
5	Opt	5152B	2.9	10	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.50	53.65	440.00	OK	
6	Opt	107B	3.0	10	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	11.00	33.00	473.00	OK	
20	437.55	HORNER (FSU), TERRY				FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY										Ord
1	Opt	107B	3.0	10	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	13.00	39.00	273.60	OK	
2	Opt	201C	1.5	5M	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.50	29.25	302.85	OK	
3	Opt	301C	1.6	5M	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	15.00	24.00	326.85	OK	
4	Opt	405C	3.1	5M	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	12.00	37.20	364.05	OK	
5	Opt	5132D	2.2	5M	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	17.00	37.40	401.45	OK	
6	Opt	612B	1.9	10	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	4.5	6.5	19.00	36.10	437.55	OK	
NCAA Womens Platform, Finals 5 opt																
1	644.45	VIOLA (MIA), BRITTANY				UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI										Ord
1	Opt	107B	3.0	10	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.50	67.50	389.75	OK	
2	Opt	407C	3.2	10	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.50	62.40	452.15	OK	
3	Opt	5253B	3.4	10	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.00	57.80	509.95	OK	
4	Opt	205B	2.9	10	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.00	60.90	570.85	OK	
5	Opt	6243D	3.2	10	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			23.00	73.60	644.45	OK	
2	618.60	IGNACIO (UKY), TARYN				UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY										Ord
1	Opt	205B	2.9	10	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5			23.00	66.70	367.90	OK	
2	Opt	5253B	3.4	10	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.50	62.90	430.80	OK	
3	Opt	305B	2.9	10	9.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.5			26.00	75.40	506.20	OK	
4	Opt	6243D	3.2	10	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5			18.50	59.20	565.40	OK	
5	Opt	405B	2.8	10	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.00	53.20	618.60	OK	
3	608.60	BOUNDS (MIA), HEATHER				UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI										Ord
1	Opt	107B	3.0	10	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.50	61.50	350.60	OK	
2	Opt	6243D	3.2	10	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.50	65.60	416.20	OK	
3	Opt	207C	3.3	10	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	8.0			22.00	72.60	488.80	OK	
4	Opt	5253B	3.4	10	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.00	51.00	539.80	OK	
5	Opt	407C	3.2	10	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.50	68.80	608.60	OK	
4	573.30	SEGRAVES (AUB), LYNNSEY				AUBURN UNIVERSITY										Ord
1	Opt	6241B	2.7	10	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.00	48.60	330.15	OK	
2	Opt	107C	2.7	10	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0			24.00	64.80	394.95	OK	
3	Opt	405B	2.8	10	8.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.0			22.50	63.00	457.95	OK	
4	Opt	205B	2.9	10	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.50	56.55	514.50	OK	
5	Opt	5235D	2.8	10	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.00	58.80	573.30	OK	
5	557.60	SAUCIER (LSU), HALI				LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY										Ord
1	Opt	405B	2.8	10	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5			24.50	68.60	351.50	OK	
2	Opt	205B	2.9	10	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	3.5			12.00	34.80	386.30	OK	
3	Opt	614B	2.4	10	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5			23.00	55.20	441.50	OK	
4	Opt	5152B	2.9	10	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0			24.00	69.60	511.10	OK	
5	Opt	107B	3.0	10	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.50	46.50	557.60	OK	
6	515.90	HUNTER (UGA), EMILY				UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA										Ord
1	Opt	107C	2.7	10	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.50	60.75	312.45	OK	
2	Opt	6243D	3.2	10	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			15.50	49.60	362.05	OK	
3	Opt	205B	2.9	10	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.50	36.25	398.30	OK	
4	Opt	405B	2.8	10	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.00	58.80	457.10	OK	
5	Opt	5235D	2.8	10	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			21.00	58.80	515.90	OK	
7	498.70	BROWN (LSU), PAIGE				LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY										Ord
1	Opt	405B	2.8	10	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.50	57.40	318.80	OK	
2	Opt	107B	3.0	10	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0			24.00	72.00	390.80	OK	
3	Opt	205B	2.9	10	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			15.50	44.95	435.75	OK	
4	Opt	305C	2.7	10	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.50	39.15	474.90	OK	
5	Opt	5235D	2.8	10	3.0	3.0	4.0	2.5	2.0			8.50	23.80	498.70	OK	
8	494.95	SIROUNIS (FSU), KATIE				FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY										Ord
1	Opt	107C	2.7	10	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.50	52.65	314.30	OK	
2	Opt	5134D	2.5	10	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.50	43.75	358.05	OK	
3	Opt	305C	2.7	10	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			11.50	31.05	389.10	OK	
4	Opt	205C	2.8	7M	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.00	53.20	442.30	OK	
5	Opt	405C	2.7	7M	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5			19.50	52.65	494.95	OK	
9	494.90	ENGLAND (GT), STEPHANIE				GEORGIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY										Ord
1	Opt	107B	3.0	10	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.00	57.00	310.55	OK	
2	Opt	6142D	3.1	10	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.50	54.25	364.80	OK	

3	Opt	305C	2.7	10	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	15.00	40.50	405.30	OK	
4	Opt	205B	2.9	10	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	14.00	40.60	445.90	OK	
5	Opt	405B	2.8	10	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.50	49.00	494.90	OK	
10	476.50	RETRUM (UKY), KARI								UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY				Ord
1	Opt	6241B	2.7	10	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	17.50	47.25	284.95	OK	
2	Opt	403B	2.4	5M	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.50	44.40	329.35	OK	
3	Opt	203B	2.3	5M	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.00	46.00	375.35	OK	
4	Opt	303C	2.1	5M	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.50	40.95	416.30	OK	
5	Opt	5235D	2.8	10	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.50	60.20	476.50	OK	
11	469.30	MONDEN (FSU), ALEIA								FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY				Ord
1	Opt	405B	2.8	10	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.50	54.60	272.45	OK	
2	Opt	205B	2.9	10	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.00	52.20	324.65	OK	
3	Opt	305C	2.7	10	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.50	52.65	377.30	OK	
4	Opt	624B	2.8	10	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	17.00	47.60	424.90	OK	
5	Opt	5233D	2.4	10	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	18.50	44.40	469.30	OK	
12	453.75	DAVIES (NCSSU), KRISTIN								NC STATE UNIVERSITY				Ord
1	Opt	6243D	3.2	10	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	9.50	30.40	259.45	OK	
2	Opt	5253B	3.4	10	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.00	68.00	327.45	OK	
3	Opt	107C	2.7	10	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.00	45.90	373.35	OK	
4	Opt	405B	2.8	10	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.50	43.40	416.75	OK	
5	Opt	301A	2.0	10	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.50	37.00	453.75	OK	
13	450.25	TUTHILL (UALA), KARISSA								UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA				Ord
1	Opt	107C	2.7	10	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.50	52.65	284.70	OK	
2	Opt	205B	2.9	10	3.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	6.50	18.85	303.55	OK	
3	Opt	405B	2.8	10	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	17.50	49.00	352.55	OK	
4	Opt	6241B	2.7	10	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.00	45.90	398.45	OK	
5	Opt	5235D	2.8	10	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	18.50	51.80	450.25	OK	
14	448.00	LINNELL (UTN), VICKY								UNIVERSITY OF TENNESSEE				Ord
1	Opt	6241B	2.7	10	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.50	49.95	288.55	OK	
2	Opt	305C	2.7	10	3.5	2.5	3.5	2.5	2.5	8.50	22.95	311.50	OK	
3	Opt	107B	3.0	10	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.50	55.50	367.00	OK	
4	Opt	5152B	2.9	10	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.00	52.20	419.20	OK	
5	Opt	407C	3.2	10	4.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	2.5	9.00	28.80	448.00	OK	
15	437.60	GRIESEMER (AUB), EMILY								AUBURN UNIVERSITY				Ord
1	Opt	107B	3.0	10	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	12.50	37.50	258.60	OK	
2	Opt	407C	3.2	10	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	11.00	35.20	293.80	OK	
3	Opt	205C	3.0	5M	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	10.50	31.50	325.30	OK	
4	Opt	626C	3.2	10	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	16.50	52.80	378.10	OK	
5	Opt	5253B	3.4	10	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	17.50	59.50	437.60	OK	
16	423.95	WARE (LSU), RACHEL								LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY				Ord
1	Opt	105B	2.6	5M	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.50	48.10	254.60	OK	
2	Opt	403B	2.4	5M	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.00	43.20	297.80	OK	
3	Opt	301C	1.6	5M	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	19.50	31.20	329.00	OK	
4	Opt	203B	2.3	5M	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.00	43.70	372.70	OK	
5	Opt	5233D	2.5	5M	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.50	51.25	423.95	OK	
17	415.65	FUNCH (UF), JENNIFER								UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA				Ord
1	Opt	405B	2.8	10	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	14.00	39.20	244.85	OK	
2	Opt	105B	2.3	10	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	20.00	46.00	290.85	OK	
3	Opt	614B	2.4	10	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.00	50.40	341.25	OK	
4	Opt	203A	2.4	10	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.00	38.40	379.65	OK	
5	Opt	5233D	2.4	10	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.00	36.00	415.65	OK	
18	373.95	HUGHES (UALA), ELIZABETH								UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA				Ord
1	Opt	405B	2.8	10	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	13.50	37.80	258.90	OK	
2	Opt	107C	2.7	10	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	15.00	40.50	299.40	OK	
3	Opt	6241B	2.7	10	2.0	1.5	1.5	2.0	1.0	5.00	13.50	312.90	OK	
4	Opt	5235D	2.8	10	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	14.00	39.20	352.10	OK	
5	Opt	203B	2.3	5M	4.0	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	9.50	21.85	373.95	OK	

3/4/2007 4:29